Application No.
23-02217-3.0
23-02941-3.0
23-02946-3.0
23-02353-3.0
23-03789-3.0
23-11130-1.0
23-11131-1.0

23-11060-1.1
23-11115-1.1

23-11107-1.1

23-11108-1.1

Consent No.
R2/2217-3.0
R2/2941-3.0
R2/2946-3.0
R2/2353-3.0
R2/3789-3.0
R2/11130-1.0
R2/11131-1.0

R2/11060-1.1
R2/11115-1.1

R2/11107-1.1

R2/11108-1.1

Applicant

RM & HR Whyte Trust
Childs Creek Limited
Abbott Trusts Partnership
Abbott Trusts Partnership
Abbott Trusts Partnership
All Good Properties Limited
All Good Properties Limited

All Good Properties Limited
All Good Properties Limited

Cadtess Developments Limited

Cadtess Developments Limited

Lodged Date
06-Jun-23
06-Jun-23
07-Jun-23
07-Jun-23
07-Jun-23
08-Jun-23
08-Jun-23

08-Jun-23
08-Jun-23

09-Jun-23

09-Jun-23

Application Type

Replacement for expiring consent
Replacement for expiring consent
Replacement for expiring consent
Replacement for expiring consent
Replacement for expiring consent
New consent

New consent

New consent
New consent

New consent

New consent

Description

To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land

To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land

To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land

To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land

To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land

To discharge stormwater into a natural inland wetland within 100m setback.
Divert and dam a stream within a 100m setback of a natural inland wetland.

To undertake earthworks including vegetation clearance within 10m setback of a
natural inland wetland

To construct an outfall structure into the natural inland wetland

To place two structures over the Houhoutokenui Stream (Unnamed Stream 64) to form
an attenuation ponding area

To undertake earthworks in the Houhoutokenui Stream (Unnamed Stream 64)

Acitivity Type

Discharge Permit
Discharge Permit
Discharge Permit
Discharge Permit
Discharge Permit
Discharge Permit
Land Use Consent

Land Use Consent
Land Use Consent

Land Use Consent

Land Use Consent

Location

1190 Hastings Road, Stratford
300 Opunake Road, Stratford
552 Palmer Road, Kaponga
334 Duthie Road, Kaponga
167 Duthie Road, Kaponga
63A Kelly Street, Inglewood
63A Kelly Street, Inglewood

63A Kelly Street, Inglewood
63A Kelly Street, Inglewood

Waipapa Road, Waitara

Waipapa Road, Waitara

Catchment
Waingongoro
Waingongoro
Kapuni

Inaha

Inaha
Waiongana
Waiongana

Waiongana
Waiongana

Unnamed Catchment 64

Unnamed Catchment 64



