Application No.	Consent No.	Applicant	Lodged Date Application Type	Description	Acitivity Type	Location	Catchment
23-02217-3.0	R2/2217-3.0	RM & HR Whyte Trust	06-Jun-23 Replacement for expiring consent	To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land	Discharge Permit	1190 Hastings Road, Stratford	Waingongoro
23-02941-3.0	R2/2941-3.0	Childs Creek Limited	06-Jun-23 Replacement for expiring consent	To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land	Discharge Permit	300 Opunake Road, Stratford	Waingongoro
23-02946-3.0	R2/2946-3.0	Abbott Trusts Partnership	07-Jun-23 Replacement for expiring consent	To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land	Discharge Permit	552 Palmer Road, Kaponga	Kapuni
23-02353-3.0	R2/2353-3.0	Abbott Trusts Partnership	07-Jun-23 Replacement for expiring consent	To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land	Discharge Permit	334 Duthie Road, Kaponga	Inaha
23-03789-3.0	R2/3789-3.0	Abbott Trusts Partnership	07-Jun-23 Replacement for expiring consent	To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land	Discharge Permit	167 Duthie Road, Kaponga	Inaha
23-11130-1.0	R2/11130-1.0	All Good Properties Limited	08-Jun-23 New consent	To discharge stormwater into a natural inland wetland within 100m setback.	Discharge Permit	63A Kelly Street, Inglewood	Waiongana
23-11131-1.0	R2/11131-1.0	All Good Properties Limited	08-Jun-23 New consent	Divert and dam a stream within a 100m setback of a natural inland wetland.	Land Use Consent	63A Kelly Street, Inglewood	Waiongana
				To undertake earthworks including vegetation clearance within 10m setback of a			
23-11060-1.1	R2/11060-1.1	All Good Properties Limited	08-Jun-23 New consent	natural inland wetland	Land Use Consent	63A Kelly Street, Inglewood	Waiongana
23-11115-1.1	R2/11115-1.1	All Good Properties Limited	08-Jun-23 New consent	To construct an outfall structure into the natural inland wetland	Land Use Consent	63A Kelly Street, Inglewood	Waiongana
				To place two structures over the Houhoutokenui Stream (Unnamed Stream 64) to form			
23-11107-1.1	R2/11107-1.1	Cadtess Developments Limited	09-Jun-23 New consent	an attenuation ponding area	Land Use Consent	Waipapa Road, Waitara	Unnamed Catchment 64
23-11108-1.1	R2/11108-1.1	Cadtess Developments Limited	09-Jun-23 New consent	To undertake earthworks in the Houhoutokenui Stream (Unnamed Stream 64)	Land Use Consent	Waipapa Road, Waitara	Unnamed Catchment 64